
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS AGENDA ITEM REPORT 

Requested Board Meeting Date: October 20, 2015 
~~~---'~~~~~~~~ 

Tith : CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE 

lntr1 •duction/Background: 

This Certificate of Clearance is being submitted to clear tax that has been declared uncollectible. 

Disc ussion: 

Pun uant to A.R.S.§ 42-19118, the attached spreadsheet lists those taxes that have been determined to be 
unc11llectible. The county treasurer, sheriff and county attorney are unable to locate both the personal 
pror erty assessed and the person owning the property. 

Cor clusion: 

Thi~ request is supported by a Sheriffs Affidavit affirming that, after diligent search, neither the properties 
nor he property owners could be located. 

Rec )mmendation: 

The 3oard of Supervisors should approve the Certificate of Clearance as submitted by the Pima County Treasurer. 

Fis< al Impact: 

N/A 

Boa rd of Supervisor District: 

0 1 0 2 0 3 0 4 0 5 ~ All 

De~ :1rtment: PIMA COUNTY TREASURER Telephone: (520) 724-8775 

De~ :1rtment Director Signature/Date: 
q/?5lr5'" <?A1\"\ t')F>.\J \OSo~ 

De~ Jty County Administrator Signature/Date: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

CoL 1ty Administrator Signature/Date: 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 



PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

11011143833 05/01/12 ALTAMIRANO ARMANDO 1969 PARAMOUNT S24099 2011 87.22 1048 
12011143833 05/01/13 ALTAMIRANO ARMANDO 1969 PARAMOUNT S24099 2012 63.11 1048 
13011143833 05/01/14 ALTAMIRANO ARMANDO 1969 PARAMOUNT S24099 2013 53.38 1048 
14011143833 05/01/15 ALTAMIRANO ARMANDO 1969 PARAMOUNT S24099 2014 59.28 1048 
13011164767 05/01/14 ALVAREZ ISIS TRANSITO 1958 MID-WAY G2524 2013 28.38 1299 
14011164767 05/01/15 ALVAREZ ISIS TRANSITO 1958 MID-WAY G2524 2014 26.06 1299 
13011128954 05/01/14 AMAZON INDUSTRIES LLC 1981 CUSTOM CRAFT 443828 2013 68.64 1299 
13011183082 05/01/14 AMAZON INDUSTRIES LLC 1996 STANDARD PACIFIC 10961259S19265 2013 541 .39 1299 
14011128954 05/01/15 AMAZON INDUSTRIES LLC 1981 CUSTOM CRAFT 443828 2014 49.04 1299 
14011183082 05/01/15 AMAZON INDUSTRIES LLC 1996 STANDARD PACIFIC 10961259S19265 2014 465.35 1299 
09011128197 05/03/10 BARNUM-KNOLL NATASHA L 1957 ALMA F301114 2009 18.61 1299 
10011128197 05/02/11 BARNUM-KNOLL NATASHA L 1957 ALMA F301114 2010 17.74 1299 
11011128197 05/01/12 BARNUM-KNOLL NATASHA L 1957 ALMA F301114 2011 14.82 1299 
12011128197 05/01/13 BARNUM-KNOLL NATASHA L 1957 ALMA F301114 2012 13.60 1299 
10011232059 05/02/11 BOSCIA SANDRA A 1983 PROWLER REGAL 1EC1 B2625N23635~ 2010 61 .09 1299 
11011160264 05/01/12 CATALINA CREDIT CORPORATION 1965 FLEETWOOD WJ4YS4005* 2011 42.83 1299 
1201 1160264 05/01 /13 CATALINA CREDIT CORPORATION 1965 FLEETWOOD WJ4YS4005* 2012 32.76 1299 
1301 1160264 05/01/14 CATALINA CREDIT CORPORATION 1965 FLEETWOOD WJ4YS4005* 2013 34.71 1299 
14011160264 05/01/15 CATALINA CREDIT CORPORATION 1965 FLEETWOOD WJ4YS4005* 2014 31 .61 1299 
13011126055 05/01/14 CAWLEY LUZ MOR CHAVEZ PAULA 1972 CALYPSO NR21KS0724 2013 49.38 1048 
14011126055 05/01/15 CAWLEY LUZ MOR CHAVEZ PAULA 1972 CALYPSO NR21 KS0724 2014 50.17 1048 
07011159994 05/01/08 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 2007 197.45 1048 
07011161440 05/01/08 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 2007 262.92 1048 
07011163225 05/01/08 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 2007 233.60 1048 
07011182195 05/01/08 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 2007 68.30 1048 
08011159994 05/01/09 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 2008 185.16 1048 
08011161440 05/01/09 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 2008 240.87 1048 
08011163225 05/01/09 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 2008 218.22 1048 
08011182195 05/01/09 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 2008 63.81 1048 
09011159994 05/03/10 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 2009 161.88 1048 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

09011161440 05/03/10 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 2009 218.16 1048 
09011163225 05/03/10 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 2009 193.99 1048 
09011182195 05/03/10 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 2009 56.86 1048 
10011159994 05/02/11 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 2010 121.19 1048 
10011161440 05/02/11 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 2010 177.71 1048 
10011163225 05/02/11 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 2010 157.98 1048 
10011182195 05/02/11 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 2010 50.58 1048 
11011159994 05/01/12 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 2011 11 3.82 1048 
11011161440 05/01/12 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 2011 180.12 1048 
11011163225 05/01/12 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 2011 146.29 1048 
11011182195 05/01/12 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 2011 48.31 1048 
120111599494 05/01/13 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 2012 82.28 1048 
12011161440 05/01 /13 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 2012 145.91 1048 
12011163225 05/01/13 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 2012 106.86 1048 
12011182195 05/01/13 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 2012 34.97 1048 
13011159994 05/01/14 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 2013 69.59 1048 
130111 61440 05/01 /14 CCS MOBIL[ HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 2013 124.66 1048 
13011163225 05/01/14 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 2013 88.66 1048 
13011182195 05/01/14 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 2013 29.56 1048 
14011159994 05/01/15 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 2014 77.30 1048 
14011161440 05/01/15 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 2014 129.04 1048 
14011163225 05/01/15 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 2014 94.70 1048 
14011182195 05/01/15 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 2014 32.84 1048 
07011204336 05/01/08 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 2007 386.26 1048 
08011204336 05/01/09 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 2008 361 .19 1048 
09011204336 05/03/1 0 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 2009 321 .06 1048 
10011204336 05/02/1 1 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 2010 255.41 1048 
11011204336 05/01/12 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 2011 236.03 1048 
12011141230 05/01/13 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1975 TRAVELEZE S26224 2012 46.92 1299 
12011204336 05/01/13 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 2012 178.32 1048 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

13011141230 05/01/14 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1975 TRAVELEZE S26224 2013 51.06 1299 
13011204336 05/01/14 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 2013 147.55 1048 
14011141230 05/01/15 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1975 TRAVELEZE S26224 2014 46.53 1299 
14011204336 05/01/15 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 2014 157.09 1048 
10011159860 05/02/11 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 2010 112.65 1048 
11011159860 05/01/12 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 2011 117.36 1048 
12011159860 05/01/13 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 2012 90.45 1048 
13011159860 05/01/14 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 2013 82.31 1048 
14011159860 05/01/15 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 2014 70.29 1048 

07011159860 05/01/08 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 2007 166.47 1048 
08011159860 05/01/09 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 2008 155.76 1048 
09011159860 05/03/10 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 2009 145.49 1048 
13011148728 05/01/14 CORONEL ALVARE JESUS A 1954 KIT 4512P 2013 53.53 1299 
14011148728 05/01/15 CORONEL ALVARE JESUS A 1954 KIT 4512P 2014 44.87 1299 
10011147695 05/02/11 COUTURIER FRANK 1961 BUDDY 855108361 2010 84.06 1048 
11 011147695 05/01/12 COUTURIER FRANK 1961 BUDDY B55108361 2011 70.99 1048 
12011 147695 05/01/13 COUTURICR I RANK 1961 BUDDY 855108361 2012 04. 49 1048 
13011147695 05/01/14 COUTURlfR FRANK 1961 BUDDY B55108361 2013 48.40 1048 
14011147695 05/01/15 COUTURIER FRANK 1961 BUDDY B55108361 2014 46.69 1048 
13011139527 05/01/14 CURRY CHARLES OR CYNTHIA 1970 BEVER B25387 2013 42.60 1048 
14011139527 05/01/15 CURRY CHARLES OR CYNTHIA 1970 BEVER B25387 2014 42.66 1048 
12011130121 05/01/13 DE LA CORTE RICARDO GARCIA OR YVO 1972 PARKWOOD 6512L2938 2012 87.79 1299 
13011130121 05/01/14 DE LA CORTE RICARDO GARCIA OR YVO 1972 PARKWOOD 6512L2938 2013 82.18 1299 
07011126798 05/01/08 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 2007 135.86 1048 
08011126798 05/01/09 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 2008 127.81 1048 
09011126798 05/03/10 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 2009 113.06 1048 
10011126798 05/02/11 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 2010 98.93 1048 
11011126798 05/01/12 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 2011 81.41 1048 
12011126798 05/01/13 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 2012 60.84 1048 
13011126798 05/01/14 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 2013 60.20 1048 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

14011126798 05/01/15 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 2014 58.06 1048 
12011203732 05/01/13 DOMINGUEZ FAVIAN 1979 SHEFFIELD SC1C08 2012 40.10 1048 
13011203732 05/01/14 DOMINGUEZ FAVIAN 1979 SHEFFIELD SC1C08 2013 32.63 1048 
14011203732 05/01/15 DOMINGUEZ FAVIAN 1979 SHEFFIELD SC1C08 2014 35.83 1048 
07011141539 05/01/08 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 2007 347.72 1299 
08011141539 05/01/09 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 2008 343.25 1299 
09011141539 05/03/10 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 2009 307.05 1299 
10011141539 05/02/11 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 2010 241 .35 1299 
11011141539 05/01/12 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 2011 217.53 1299 
12011141539 05/01/13 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B 157863 2012 167.68 1299 
13011141539 05/01/14 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 2013 156.35 1299 
14011141539 05/01/15 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 2014 150.97 1299 
13011239394 05/01/14 ELLIOTI PROPERTIES LLC 2000 UNKNOWN UNK1234 2013 293.59 1048 
14011239394 05/01/15 ELLIOTI PROPERTIES LLC 2000 UNKNOWN UNK1234 2014 272.38 1048 
11011156975 05/01/12 FOX HUGH 1971 STYLECRAFT 0806705311 2011 110. 13 1048 
120111 56975 05/01/1 3 FOX HUGH 1971 STYLECRAFT 0806705311 2012 81.91 1048 
13011 156975 05/01/14 FOX HUGl l 1971 STYLECRAFT 0806705311 2013 73.49 1048 
14011156975 05/01/15 FOX HUGH 1971 STYLECRAFT 0806705311 2014 75.96 1048 
14011138112 05/01/15 GOFORTH CYNTHIA J 1973 MARK P4S5731 2014 77.80 884 
14011138113 05/01/15 GOFORTH CYNTHIA J 1973 BROOKWOOD 19GCS0349 2014 63.96 884 
08011136784 05/01/09 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 2008 577.96 1048 
09011136784 05/03/10 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 2009 509.26 1048 
1001 1136784 05/02/11 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 2010 446.99 1048 
1101 1136784 05/01/12 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 2011 416.46 1048 
12011136784 05/01/13 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 2012 315.92 1048 
13011136784 05/01/14 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 2013 267.03 1048 
14011136784 05/01/15 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 2014 263.07 1048 
13011127333 05/01/14 GRISMER BRYAN 1974 FLEETWOOD 7M05494S1118 2013 73.96 1299 
14011127333 05/01/15 GRISMER BRYAN 1974 FLEETWOOD 7M05494S1 118 2014 76.37 1299 
09011159730 05/03/10 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 2009 224.18 1048 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.RS. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference # Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

10011159730 05/02/11 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 2010 176.89 1048 
11011159730 05/01/12 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 2011 159.00 1048 
12011159730 05/01/13 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 2012 150.03 1048 
13011159730 05/01/14 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 2013 148.53 1048 
14011159730 05/01/15 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 2014 131 .24 1048 
08011143690 05/01/09 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 2008 125.13 1048 
09011143688 05/03/10 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 2009 74.83 1048 
09011143689 05/03/10 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 2009 39.85 1048 
09011143690 05/03/10 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 2009 230.63 1048 
09011143691 05/03/10 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 2009 85.81 1048 
09011158230 05/03/10 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 2009 174.29 1048 
10011143688 05/02/11 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 2010 73.93 1048 
10011143689 05/02/11 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 2010 40.11 1048 
10011143690 05/02/11 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 2010 207.88 1048 
10011143691 05/02/11 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 2010 70.14 1048 
1001 1158230 05/02/11 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 2010 157.21 1048 
11011143688 05/01/12 INVESTORS PROTCCTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 2011 62.46 1048 
11011143689 05/01/12 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 2011 33.54 1048 
11011143690 05/01/12 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 2011 168.07 1048 
11011143691 05/01/12 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 501 29041W 2011 59.24 1048 
11011158230 05/01/12 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 2011 127.48 1048 
12011143688 05/01/13 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 2012 47.80 1048 
12011143689 05/01/13 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 2012 25.86 1048 
12011143690 05/01/13 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 2012 147.97 1048 
12011143691 05/01/13 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 2012 45.38 1048 
12011158230 05/01/13 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 2012 97.50 1048 
13011143688 05/01/14 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 2013 48.29 1048 
13011143689 05/01/14 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 2013 25.61 1048 
13011143690 05/01/14 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 2013 143.41 1048 
13011143691 05/01/14 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 2013 45.82 1048 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

13011158230 05/01/14 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 2013 94.64 1048 
14011143688 05/01/15 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 2014 46.42 1048 
14011143689 05/01/15 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 2014 27.97 1048 
14011143690 05/01/15 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 2014 150.68 1048 
14011143691 05/01/15 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 2014 44.03 1048 
14011158230 05/01/15 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 2014 101 .35 1048 
12011158355 05/01/13 JOHNSTON JOHN 1973 KIRKWOOD AZ333104 2012 60.56 1048 
13011158355 05/01/14 JOHNSTON JOHN 1973 KIRKWOOD AZ333104 2013 45.85 1048 
14011158355 05/01/15 JOHNSTON JOHN 1973 KIRKWOOD AZ333104 2014 46.56 1048 
12011128935 05/01/13 JONES JOHN WESLEY JR 1955 VIKING 44129424A 2012 50.50 1299 
13011128938 05/01/14 JONES JOHN WESLEY JR 1955 VIKING 44129424A 2013 47.34 1299 
14011128938 05/01/15 JONES JOHN WESLEY JR 1955 VIKING 44129424A 2014 34.51 1299 
14011147334 05/01/15 LA VERDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264S21982 2014 78.68 1048 
09011147334 05/03/10 LA VERDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264S21982 2009 143.92 1048 
10011147334 05/02/11 LA VERDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264S21982 2010 108.58 1048 
11 011 14 7334 05/01/12 LA VERDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264S21982 201 1 113.88 1048 
1201 1147334 05/01/13 LA VCRDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264S21982 201 2 88.40 1048 
13011 147334 05/01/14 LA VERDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264S21982 2013 80.71 1048 
07011163868 05/01/08 MARSHALL VINCENT 1958 KIT 45X1S19 2007 84.47 1299 
08011163868 05/01/09 MARSHALL VINCENT 1958 KIT 45X1S19 2008 78.52 1299 
09011163868 05/03/10 MARSHALL VINCENT 1958 KIT 45X1S19 2009 76.80 1299 
1001 1163868 05/02/11 MARSHALL VINCENT 1958 KIT 45X1S19 2010 70.56 1299 
11011164450 05/01/12 MCCARSON RON 2000 REDMAN 13521997A+B 2011 603.17 1299 
12011136759 05/01/13 MCCOMBS CHARLES 1984 ELITE 1 S9RE222REA047060 2012 141 .53 1299 
12011128974 05/01/13 MUNGUIA DANIEL 1973 FESTIVAL 2Y027103S3704 2012 104.27 1299 
13011128974 05/01/14 MUNGUIA DANIEL 1973 FESTIVAL 2Y027103S3704 2013 97.73 1299 
14011128974 05/01/15 MUNGUIA DANIEL 1973 FESTIVAL 2Y027103S3704 2014 89.92 1299 
1201 1164953 05/01/13 MUNGUIA DIANA JANETH 1976 AMERICAN GF080133 2012 179.70 1299 
1301 1164953 05/01/14 MUNGUIA DIANA JANETH 1976 AMERICAN GF080133 2013 164.61 1299 
14011164953 05/01/15 MUNGUIA DIANA JANETH 1976 AMERICAN GF080133 2014 150.80 1299 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 
PURSUANT TO A.RS. 42-19118 

Reference# 

09011214513 
10011214513 
11011214513 
12011214513 
13011214513 
14011214513 
12011159417 
13011159417 
14011159417 
12011142667 
13011142667 
14011142667 
10011133988 
11011133988 
12011133988 
13011133988 
14011133988 
13011238968 
14011238968 
14011152784 

10014213376 
11014213376 
12014213376 

Delinquency 
Date Owner 

05/03/10 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/02/11 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/01/12 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/01/13 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/01/14 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/01/15 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/01/13 PACHECO SERGIO M 
05/01/14 PACHECO SERGIO M 
05/01/15 PACHECO SERGIO M 
05/01/13 RAMIREZ RAMIRO 
05/01/14 RAMIREZ RAMIRO 
05/01 /15 RAMIREZ RAMIRO 
05/02/11 RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 
05/01/12 RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 
05/01/13 RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 
05/01/14 RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 
05/01/15 RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 
05/01/14 STEARNS JERRY 
05/01/15 STEARNS JERRY 
05/01/15 WILLIAMS GARY OR MARCIA 

05/02/11 BANDIT OUTFITTERS 
05/01/12 BANDIT OUTFITTERS 
05/01/13 BANDIT OUTFITTERS 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 

Legal I Property Description 

1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1972 WILSHIRE 1000490 
1972 WILSHIRE 1000490 
1972 WILSHIRE 1000490 
1981 MELODY 39689 
1981 MELODY 39689 
1981 MELODY 39689 
1957 HICKS 4106 
1957 HICKS 4106 
1957 HICKS 4106 
1957 HICKS 4106 
1957 HICKS 4106 
2000 FLEETWOOD 732X5228572 
2000 FLEETWOOD 732X5228572 
1958 HENSLEE 425490X 

Subtotal - Mobile Home 

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
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Tax Years 

2009 
2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2010 
2011 
2012 
2013 
2014 
2013 
2014 
2014 

Clearance Deputy 
Amount Badge# 

198.60 884 
178.61 884 
165.73 884 
132.38 884 
128.17 884 
113.90 884 
80.22 1299 
77.07 1299 
78.17 1299 

145.92 1299 
136.72 1299 
120.48 1299 
72.36 1048 
75.88 1048 
58.93 1048 
53.89 1048 
44 .93 1048 
17.19 1299 
15.80 1299 
31.92 1048 

24,963.73 

2,021.47 1314 
1,544.68 1314 
1,408.62 1314 



PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.RS. 42-19118 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

13014213376 05/01/14 BANDIT OUTFITTERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,116.16 1314 
14014213376 05/01/15 BANDIT OUTFITTERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 947.79 1314 
14012051425 05/01/15 BHP COPPER INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 4,000.28 1294 
14012238093 05/01/15 BTO SELF SERVE YOGURT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 577.66 1294 
13012238093 05/01 /14 BTO SELF SERVE YOGURT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 588.82 1294 
14012189481 05/01 /15 BUTIERFL Y SPA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 394.01 1294 
12012236539 05/01 /13 COMFORTHOMETHELLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 35.08 1314 
13012236539 05/01 /14 COMFORT HOME THE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 30.42 1314 
14012236539 05/01/15 COMFORT HOME THE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 182.18 1314 
13012238290 05/01/14 COMMERCE BANK OF ARIZONA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,511.22 1314 
14012238290 05/01/15 COMMERCE BANK OF ARIZONA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,348.88 1314 
14012241078 05/01/15 DOLLAR XPRESS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 716.02 1314 
14012233645 05/01/15 EAST VALLEY LUTHERAN THRIFT SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 320.66 1314 
14012235281 05/01/15 FAMILY LIFE FELLOWSHIP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 160.35 1314 
13012238703 05/01/14 FARMERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 407.79 1314 
14012241446 05/01/15 FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 48.10 1314 
120121 73490 05/01/13 r LORES + SONS CHEVRON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1 b4.14 1314 
13012173490 05/01/14 FLORFS + SONS CHEVRON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,620.63 1314 
14012173490 05/01/15 FLORES + SONS CHEVRON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,480.94 1314 
14012241507 05/01/15 GITANOS BAR+ GRILL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,040.19 1314 
13012239404 05/01/14 GO GREEN PACKAGING PLUS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 234.78 1314 
14012218451 05/01/15 GOLDWORKS AZ CUSTOM DESIGN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 199. 77 1294 
13012207083 05/01/14 GUDINOS AUTO SALES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 204.00 1314 
13012212812 05/01/14 IK GLASS DESIGN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 130.08 1314 
13012238183 05/01/14 JAAZA TITLE SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 180.69 1314 
14012238183 05/01 /15 JAAZA TITLE SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 173.38 1314 
13012239224 05/01/14 JAS AUTO REPAIR+ DETAIL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 469.31 1314 
13012212366 05/01 /14 JAX KITCHEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,231.53 1314 
14012212366 05/01 /15 JAX KITCHEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,234.41 1314 
13012235838 05/01/14 LA BELLE CAFE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 320.44 1314 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 

Delinquency Clearance Deputy 
Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

09012122146 05/03/10 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 152.69 1294 
10012122146 05/02/11 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 484.70 1294 
11012122146 05/01 /12 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 407.37 1294 
12012122146 05/01/13 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 160.89 1294 
13012122146 05/01/14 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 386.28 1294 
14012122146 05/01/15 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 341.39 1294 
13012230274 05/01/14 LIBERTY CENTER CONSUL TING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 128.23 1314 
14012230274 05/01/15 LIBERTY CENTER CONSUL TING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 114.22 1314 
14012104253 05/01/15 MAIN JANITORIAL SUPPLY LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 380.82 1314 
13012238209 05/01/14 MAJC AUTO BODY SERVICE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 180.69 1314 
14012235539 05/01/15 MEDUSA KABOB HOUSE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 380.82 1314 
14012113376 05/01/15 PARTY CAROUSEL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 394.01 1294 
10012230083 05/02/11 PINK+ WHITE NAILS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 531.43 1314 
11012230083 05/01/12 PINK + WHITE NAILS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 450.21 1314 
12012230083 05/01/13 PINK+ WHITE NAILS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 464.68 1314 
14012230496 05/01/15 PROFESSIONAL STEAM CLEANERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 341.39 1314 
14012235256 05/01/15 QUIKHELP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 352.87 1314 
14012235257 05/01/15 QUIK HELP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 380.82 1314 
14012240780 05/01/15 RIO SONORA CRAFTSMEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 197.02 1294 
12012237063 05/01/13 ROYAL AUTO GLASS+ TINT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 854.15 1314 
13012237063 05/01 /14 ROYAL AUTO GLASS+ TINT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 854.47 1314 
14012237063 05/01 /15 ROYAL AUTO GLASS+ TINT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 761.59 1314 
14012240714 05/01/15 SHASA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2,452.04 1314 
14012240715 05/01/15 SH ASA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2,725.14 1314 
14012236813 05/01/15 STARS SMOKE SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 173.08 1294 
14012240724 05/01/15 SUPER GYROS DOGS AND SUBS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 952.04 1294 
14012240793 05/01/15 SUSHI TRAN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 962.79 1294 
09012205704 05/03/10 TOWER THEATRES AT ARIZONA PAVILIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 7,228.15 1314 
11012205704 05/01/12 TOWER THEATRES AT ARIZONA PAVILIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 7,759.47 1314 
13012205704 05/01/14 TOWER THEATRES AT ARIZONA PAVILIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 9,586.02 1314 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency 
Reference # Date 

14012217993 05/01/15 VFW 10188 

Owner 

09012087219 05/02/10 VIVA BURRITO COMPANY 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 

Clearance Deputy 
Legal I Property Description Tax Years Amount Badge# 

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 

Subtotal - Business Property 

Total - Mobile Home & Business Property 

653.30 1314 
66.91 1314 

67,294.16 

92,257.89 

THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK. 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.RS. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

11011143833 05/01/12 ALTAMIRANO ARMANDO 1969 PARAMOUNT S24099 53.62 33.60 0.00 87.22 
1201 1143833 05/01/13 ALTAMIRANO ARMANDO 1969 PARAMOUNT S24099 43.03 20.08 0.00 63.11 
1301 1143833 05/01/14 ALTAMIRANO ARMANDO 1969 PARAMOUNT S24099 40.85 12.53 0.00 53.38 
14011143833 05/01/15 ALTAMIRANO ARMANDO 1969 PARAMOUNT S24099 51 .70 7.58 0.00 59.28 
13011164767 05/01/14 ALVAREZ ISIS TRANSITO 1958 MID-WAY G2524 21 .72 6.66 0.00 28.38 
14011164767 05/01/15 ALVAREZ ISIS TRANSITO 1958 MID-WAY G2524 22.73 3.33 0.00 26.06 
13011128954 05/01/14 AMAZON INDUSTRIES LLC 1981 CUSTOM CRAFT 443828 52.53 16.11 0.00 68.64 
13011183082 05/01/14 AMAZON INDUSTRIES LLC 1996 STANDARD PACIFIC 10961259S19265 427.41 113.98 0.00 541.39 
14011128954 05/01/15 AMAZON INDUSTRIES LLC 1981 CUSTOM CRAFT 443828 42.77 6.27 0.00 49.04 
1401 1183082 05/01/15 AMAZON INDUSTRIES LLC 1996 STANDARD PACIFIC 10961259S19265 420.49 44.86 0.00 465.35 
09011128197 05/03/10 BARNUM-KNOLL NATASHA L 1957 ALMA F301114 9.56 9.05 0.00 18.61 
10011128197 05/02/11 BARNUM-KNOLL NATASHA L 1957 ALMA F301114 9.93 7.81 0.00 17.74 
11011128197 05/01 /12 BARNUM-KNOLL NATASHA L 1957 ALMA F301114 9.11 5.71 0.00 14.82 
12011128197 05/01/13 BARNUM-KNOLL NATASHA L 1957 ALMA F301114 9.27 4.33 0.00 13.60 
10011232059 05/02/11 BOSCIA SANDRA A 1983 PROWLER REGAL 1 EC1 B2625N23635~ 34.1 9 26.90 0.00 61.09 
11011160264 05/01/12 CATALINA CREDIT CORPORATION 1965 FLEETWOOD WJ4YS4005* 25.67 16.09 1.07 42.83 
12011160264 05/01/13 C/\T/\LIN/\ CRCDIT CORPORATION 1965 fLECTWOOD W J4YS4005* 21.73 10.14 0.89 32.16 
130111 60?64 05/01/14 CATALINA CREDIT CORPORATION 1965 FLEETWOOD WJ4YS4005* 26.56 8. 15 0.00 34.71 
14011160264 05/01/15 CAT ALI NA CREDIT CORPORATION 1965 FLEETWOOD WJ4YS4005* 27.57 4.04 0.00 31 .61 
13011126055 05/01/14 CAWLEY LUZ MOR CHAVEZ PAULA 1972 CALYPSO NR21KS0724 37.79 11 .59 0.00 49.38 
14011126055 05/01/15 CAWLEY LUZ M OR CHAVEZ PAULA 1972 CALYPSO NR21 KS0724 43.75 6.42 0.00 50.17 
07011159994 05/01/08 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 85.72 108.58 3.15 197.45 
07011161440 05/01/08 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 118.08 144.84 0.00 262.92 
07011163225 05/01/08 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 104.91 128.69 0.00 233.60 
07011182195 05/01/08 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 29.65 37.56 1.09 68.30 
08011159994 05/01/09 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 86.29 95.49 3.38 185.16 
08011161440 05/01/09 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 116.55 124.32 0.00 240.87 
08011163225 05/01/09 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 105.59 112.63 0.00 218.22 
08011182195 05/01/09 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 30.29 33.52 0.00 63.81 
09011159994 05/03/10 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 83.16 78.72 0.00 161 .88 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.RS. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

09011161440 05/03/10 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 114.42 103.74 0.00 218.16 
09011163225 05/03/10 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 101 .74 92.25 0.00 193.99 
09011182195 05/03/10 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETW OOD S13369 29.21 27.65 0.00 56.86 
10011159994 05/02/11 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 67.83 53.36 0.00 121.19 
10011161440 05/02/11 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 101 .74 75.97 0.00 177.71 
10011163225 05/02/11 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 88.42 69.56 0.00 157.98 
10011182195 05/02/11 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 28.31 22.27 0.00 50.58 
11011159994 05/01 /12 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 69.97 43.85 0.00 113.82 
1101 1161440 05/01/12 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 113.52 66.60 0.00 180.12 
11011163225 05/01/12 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 89.93 56.36 0.00 146.29 
11011182195 05/01/12 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 29.70 18.61 0.00 48.31 

120111599494 05/01/13 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 56.10 26.18 0.00 82.28 
12011161440 05/01/13 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 102.27 43.64 0.00 145.91 
12011163225 05/01/13 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 72.86 34.00 0.00 106.86 
12011182195 05/01/13 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 23.84 11.1 3 0.00 34.97 
13011159994 05/01/14 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 53.26 16.33 0.00 69.59 
13011 161 '1 40 05/01/ 14 CES MOBIL[ HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIV[ PHIAZ840032 95.40 29.26 0.00 124.66 
13011163225 05/01/14 ci::s MOBILF HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 67.85 20.81 0.00 88.66 
13011182195 05/01/14 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 22.62 6.94 0.00 29.56 
14011159994 05/01/15 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1973 GLEN 54J202MS0108 67.41 9.89 0.00 77.30 
14011161440 05/01/15 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1984 PROGRESSIVE PHIAZ840032 116.60 12.44 0.00 129.04 
14011163225 05/01/15 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1978 GIBRALTAR 10S2416 82.59 12.11 0.00 94.70 
14011182195 05/01/15 CES MOBILE HOME MOVERS 1971 FLEETWOOD S13369 28.64 4.20 0.00 32.84 
07011204336 05/01/08 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 173.47 212.79 0.00 386.26 
08011204336 05/01/09 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 174.77 186.42 0.00 361 .19 
09011204336 05/03/10 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 168.39 152.67 0.00 321 .06 
10011204336 05/02/11 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 146.23 109.18 0.00 255.41 
11011204336 05/01/12 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 148.76 87.27 0.00 236.03 
12011141230 05/01 /13 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1975 TRAVELEZE S26224 31 .99 14.93 0.00 46.92 
12011204336 05/01/13 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 124.99 53.33 0.00 178.32 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.RS. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

13011141230 05/01/14 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1975 TRAVELEZE S26224 39.08 11 .98 0.00 51 .06 
13011204336 05/01/14 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 116.49 31.06 0.00 147.55 
14011141230 05/01/15 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1975 TRAVELEZE S26224 40.58 5.95 0.00 46.53 
14011 204336 05/01/15 CHACON JESUS ORLANDO 1980 CARAVAN 8849C 141 .95 15.14 0.00 157.09 
10011159860 05/02/11 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 63.05 49.60 0.00 112.65 
11011159860 05/01/12 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 72.15 45.21 0.00 117.36 
12011159860 05/01/13 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 61 .67 28.78 0.00 90.45 
13011159860 05/01/14 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 62.99 19.32 0.00 82.31 
14011159860 05/01/15 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 61 .30 8.99 0.00 70.29 

070111 59860 05/01/08 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 72.30 91.58 2.59 166.47 
08011159860 05/01/09 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 72.60 80.34 2.82 155.76 
09011159860 05/03/10 CHAIDEZ CRISTOBAL 1972 BUDDY PA8565DMBSC121367 74.74 70.75 0.00 145.49 
13011148728 05/01/14 CORONEL ALVARE JESUS A 1954 KIT 4512P 39.86 12.22 1.45 53.53 
14011148728 05/01/15 CORONEL ALVARE JESUS A 1954 KIT 4512P 37.87 5.55 1.45 44.87 
10011147695 05/02/11 COUTURIER FRANK 1961 BUDDY B55108361 47.05 37.01 0.00 84.06 
11 011147695 05/01/12 COUTURIER FRANK 1961 BUDDY B55108361 43.64 27.35 0.00 70.99 
12011147695 05/01/13 COUTURIER FRANK 1961 BUDDY 855108361 37.15 17.34 0.00 54.4~ 

13011147695 05/01/14 COUTURIFR FRANK 1961 BUDDY B55108361 37.04 11 .36 0.00 48.40 
14011147695 05/01/15 COUTURIER FRANK 1961 BUDDY B55108361 40.72 5.97 0.00 46.69 
13011139527 05/01/14 CURRY CHARLES OR CYNTHIA 1970 BEVER B25387 32.60 10.00 0.00 42.60 
14011139527 05/01/15 CURRY CHARLES OR CYNTHIA 1970 BEVER B25387 37.20 5.46 0.00 42.66 
12011130121 05/01/13 DE LA CORTE RICARDO GARCIA OR YVO 1972 PARKWOOD 6512L2938 59.86 27.93 0.00 87.79 
13011130121 05/01/14 DE LA CORTE RICARDO GARCIA OR YVO 1972 PARKWOOD 6512L2938 62.89 19.29 0.00 82.18 
07011126798 05/01/08 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 58.74 74.40 2.72 135.86 
08011126798 05/01/09 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 59.29 65.61 2.91 127.81 
09011126798 05/03/10 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 58.08 54.98 0.00 113.06 
10011126798 05/02/11 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 55.37 43.56 0.00 98.93 
11011126798 05/01/12 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 50.05 31.36 0.00 81.41 
12011126798 05/01/13 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 41.48 19.36 0.00 60.84 
13011126798 05/01/14 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 46.07 14.13 0.00 60.20 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

14011126798 05/01/15 DIAZ EDDIE 1975 REMBRANDT B32250 50.63 7.43 0.00 58.06 
12011203732 05/01/13 DOMINGUEZ FAVIAN 1979 SHEFFIELD SC1C08 27.34 12.76 0.00 40.10 
13011203732 05/01/14 DOMINGUEZ FAVIAN 1979 SHEFFIELD SC1C08 24.97 7.66 0.00 32.63 
1401 1203732 05/01/15 DOMINGUEZ FAVIAN 1979 SHEFFIELD SC1C08 31.25 4.58 0.00 35.83 
07011141539 05/01/08 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 153.64 188.47 5.61 347.72 
08011141539 05/01/09 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 163.18 174.06 6.01 343.25 
09011141539 05/03/10 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B 157863 161 .04 146.01 0.00 307.05 
10011141539 05/02/11 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B 157863 138.18 103.17 0.00 241.35 
11011141539 05/01/12 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B 157863 137.10 80.43 0.00 217.53 
12011141539 05/01/13 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 117.53 50.15 0.00 167.68 
13011141539 05/01/14 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 123.43 32.92 0.00 156.35 
14011141539 05/01/15 DRUM MANUELA 1978 HOMESTEAD B157863 136.42 14.55 0.00 150.97 
13011239394 05/01/14 ELLIOTT PROPERTIES LLC 2000 UNKNOWN UNK1234 231 .78 61 .81 0.00 293.59 
14011239394 05/01/15 ELLIOTT PROPERTIES LLC 2000 UNKNOWN UNK1234 246.13 26.25 0.00 272.38 
11011156975 05/01/12 FOX HUGH 1971STYLECRAFT0806705311 67.70 42.43 0.00 110. 13 
12011156975 05/01/13 FOX HUGH 1971 STYLECRAFT 0806705311 55.85 26 06 0.00 81.91 
13011156975 05/01 /1 '1 FOX HUGH 1971 STYLECRArT 0806705311 56.24 17.25 0.00 73.49 
14011156975 05/01/15 FOX HUGH 1971 STYLECRAFT 0806705311 66.24 9.72 0.00 75.96 
14011138112 05/01/15 GOFORTH CYNTHIA J 1973 MARK P4S5731 67.85 9.95 0.00 77.80 
14011138113 05/01 /15 GOFORTH CYNTHIA J 1973 BROOKWOOD 19GCS0349 55.78 8.18 0.00 63.96 
08011136784 05/01/09 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 274.46 292.76 10.74 577.96 
09011136784 05/03/10 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 261 .52 237.12 10.62 509.26 
10011136784 05/02/11 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 250.11 186.75 10.13 446.99 
11011136784 05/01/12 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 256.24 150.33 9.89 416.46 
12011136784 05/01/13 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 221.44 94.48 0.00 315.92 
13011136784 05/01/14 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 210.81 56.22 0.00 267.03 
14011136784 05/01/15 GREENTREE FINANCIAL 2000 CAVCO CAVAZLP9910268 237.72 25.35 0.00 263.07 
13011127333 05/01/14 GRISMER BRYAN 197 4 FLEETWOOD 7M05494S 1118 56.60 17.36 0.00 73.96 
14011127333 05/01/15 GRISMER BRYAN 197 4 FLEETWOOD 7M05494S1118 66.60 9.77 0.00 76.37 
09011159730 05/03/10 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 117.58 106.60 0.00 224.18 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

10011159730 05/02/11 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 101.27 75.62 0.00 176.89 
11011159730 05/01/12 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 100.21 58.79 0.00 159.00 
12011159730 05/01/13 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 105.16 44.87 0.00 150.03 
13011159730 05/01/14 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAVAZD850173 117.26 31 .27 0.00 148.53 
14011159730 05/01 /1 5 HOFFMAN DIANE ELENA 1985 CAVCO CAV AZD850173 118.59 12.65 0.00 131.24 
08011143690 05/01/09 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 61 .74 63.39 0.00 125.13 
09011143688 05/03/10 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 38.44 36.39 0.00 74.83 
09011143689 05/03/10 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 20.47 19.38 0.00 39.85 
09011143690 05/03/10 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 120.96 109.67 0.00 230.63 
09011143691 05/03/10 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 44.08 41 .73 0.00 85.81 
09011158230 05/03/10 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 89.53 84.76 0.00 174.29 
10011143688 05/02/11 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 41 .38 32.55 0.00 73.93 
10011143689 05/02/11 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 22.45 17.66 0.00 40.11 
10011143690 05/02/11 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 119.02 88.86 0.00 207.88 
10011143691 05/02/11 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 39.26 30.88 0.00 70.1 4 
10011158230 05/02/11 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 87.99 69.22 0.00 157.21 
11 011143688 05/01 /1 2 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 l<IT rDSL55X3FKS2495 38.40 24.06 0.00 62.40 
11011143689 05/01 /1 2 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 20.62 12.92 0.00 33.5£1 
11011143690 05/01/12 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 105.93 62.14 0.00 168.07 
11011143691 05/01/12 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 36.42 22.82 0.00 59.24 
11011158230 05/01/12 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 78.37 49.11 0.00 127.48 
12011143688 05/01/13 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 32.59 15.21 0.00 47.80 
12011143689 05/01/13 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 17.63 8.23 0.00 25.86 
12011143690 05/01/13 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 103.72 44.25 0.00 147.97 
12011143691 05/01/13 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 30.94 14.44 0.00 45.38 
12011158230 05/01/13 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 66.48 31 .02 0.00 97.50 
13011143688 05/01/14 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 36.96 11.33 0.00 48.29 
13011143689 05/01/14 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 19.60 6.01 0.00 25.61 
13011143690 05/01/14 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 113.22 30.19 0.00 143.41 
13011143691 05/01/14 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 35.07 10.75 0.00 45.82 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

13011158230 05/01/14 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 72.43 22.21 0.00 94.64 
14011143688 05/01 /15 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 KIT FDSL55X3FKS2495 40.48 5.94 0.00 46.42 
14011143689 05/01 /15 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1964 MARLETTE K250FKE30854 24.39 3.58 0.00 27.97 
14011143690 05/01/15 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1985 NEW MOON 13507394 136.15 14.53 0.00 150.68 
14011143691 05/01/15 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1972 WICKLINE 50129041W 38.40 5.63 0.00 44.03 
14011158230 05/01/15 INVESTORS PROTECTION LLC 1977 SKYLINE 01767479K 88.39 12.96 0.00 101.35 
12011158355 05/01/13 JOHNSTON JOHN 1973 KIRKWOOD AZ333104 41 .29 19.27 0.00 60.56 
13011158355 05/01/14 JOHNSTON JOHN 1973 KIRKWOOD AZ333104 33.84 10.38 1.63 45.85 
14011158355 05/01/15 JOHNSTON JOHN 1973 KIRKWOOD AZ333104 39.18 5.75 1.63 46.56 
12011128935 05/01/13 JONES JOHN WESLEY JR 1955 VIKING 44129424A 34.12 16.38 0.00 50.50 
13011128938 05/01 /14 JONES JOHN WESLEY JR 1955 VIKING 44129424A 35.86 11.48 0.00 47.34 
14011128938 05/01 /15 JONES JOHN WESLEY JR 1955 VIKING 44129424A 29.75 4.76 0.00 34.51 
14011147334 05/01 /15 LA VERDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264S21982 68.62 10.06 0.00 78.68 
09011147334 05/03/10 LA VERDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264821982 73.93 69.99 0.00 143.92 
10011147334 05/02/11 LAVERDADLALUZDELMUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264S21982 60.77 47.81 0.00 108.58 
11 011147334 05/01/12 LA VERDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264S21982 70.01 43.87 0.00 11 3.88 
~ 201 1 1 47334 05101/13 LA VERDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 Tl MCO 971264821982 60.27 28. 13 0.00 88.40 
13011147334 05/01/14 LA VERDAD LA LUZ DEL MUNDO 1972 TIMCO 971264821982 61 .77 18.94 0.00 80.71 
07011163868 05/01/08 MARSHALL VINCENT 1958 KIT 45X1S19 36.58 46.33 1.56 84.47 
0801 1163868 05/01/09 MARSHALL VINCENT 1958 KIT 45X1S19 36.46 40.35 1.71 78.52 
0901 1163868 05/03/10 MARSHALL VINCENT 1958 KIT 45X1S19 39.45 37.35 0.00 76.80 
1001 1163868 05/02/11 MARSHALL VINCENT 1958 KIT 45X1S19 39.49 31 .07 0.00 70.56 
11011164450 05/01 /12 MCCARSON RON 2000 REDMAN 13521997A+B 380.15 223.02 0.00 603.17 
12011136759 05/01/13 MCCOMBS CHARLES 1984 ELITE 1S9RE222REA047060 95.63 45.90 0.00 141.53 
12011128974 05/01/13 MUNGUIA DANIEL 1973 FESTIVAL 2Y027103S3704 70.45 33.82 0.00 104.27 
13011128974 05/01/14 MUNGUIA DANIEL 1973 FESTIVAL 2Y027103S3704 74.04 23.69 0.00 97.73 
1401 1128974 05/01/15 MUNGUIA DANIEL 1973 FESTIVAL 2Y027103S3704 77.52 12.40 0.00 89.92 
12011164953 05/01/13 MUNGUIA DIANA JANETH 1976 AMERICAN GF080133 124.79 54.91 0.00 179.70 
13011164953 05/01/14 MUNGUIA DIANA JANETH 1976 AMERICAN GF080133 128.60 36.01 0.00 164.61 
14011164953 05/01/15 MUNGUIA DIANA JANETH 1976 AMERICAN GF080133 134.64 16.16 0.00 150.80 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Reference# 

09011214513 
10011214513 
11011214513 
12011214513 
13011214513 
14011214513 
12011159417 
13011 159417 
14011159417 
12011142667 
13011142667 
14011142667 
10011133988 
11011133988 
12011133988 
13011133988 
14011 133988 
13011238968 
14011238968 
14011152784 

10014213376 
11014213376 
12014213376 

Delinquency 
Date Owner 

05/03/10 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/02/11 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/01/12 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/01/13 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/01/14 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/01/15 MUNN THOMAS R JR OR PAMELA L 
05/01/13 PACHECO SERGIO M 
05/01/14 PACHECO SERGIO M 
05/01/15 PACHECO SERGIO M 
05/01/13 RAMIREZ RAMIRO 
05/01/14 RAMIREZ RAMIRO 
05/01/15 RAMIREZ RAMIRO 
05/02/11 RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 
05/01/12 RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 
05/01/13 RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 
05/01/14 RODRIGUEZ DIEGO 
05/01/15 RODRICUCZ DIEGO 
05/01/14 STEARNS JERRY 
05/01/15 STEARNS JERRY 
05/01/15 W ILLIAMS GARY OR MARCIA 

05/02/11 BANDIT OUTFITTERS 
05/01/12 BANDIT OUTFITIERS 
05/01/13 BANDIT OUTFITIERS 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 

Legal I Property Description 

1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1970 WESTERN S5612510U+X 
1972 WILSHI RE 1000490 
1972 WILSHIRE 1000490 
1972 WILSHIRE 1000490 
1981 MELODY 39689 
1981 MELODY 39689 
1981 MELODY 39689 
1957 HICKS 4106 
1957 HICKS 4106 
1957 HICKS 4106 
1957 HICKS 4106 
1957 HICl<S 41 OG 
2000 FLEETW OOD 732X5228572 
2000 FLEETWOOD 732X5228572 
1958 HENSLEE 425490X 

Subtotal - Mobile Home 

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
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Tax Interest 

104.16 94.44 
99.97 78.64 

104.45 61.28 
90.26 42.12 
98.09 30.08 

102.92 10.98 
53.76 25.09 
57.93 17.77 
68.17 10.00 

102.28 43.64 
107.94 28.78 
108.87 11.61 
40.50 31 .86 
46.65 29.23 
40. 18 18.75 
41.24 12.65 
39.18 5.75 
13.02 4.17 
13.62 2.18 
27.84 4.08 

16,146.51 8,731.43 

1,157.33 
973.54 
987.35 

864. 14 
571 .14 
421.27 

Total 
Clearance 

Fees Amount 

0.00 198.60 
0.00 178.61 
0.00 165.73 
0.00 132.38 
0.00 128.17 
0.00 113.90 
1.37 80.22 
1.37 77.07 
0.00 78.17 
0.00 145.92 
0.00 136.72 
0.00 120.48 
0.00 72.36 
0.00 75.88 
0.00 58.93 
0.00 53.89 
0.00 44.93 
0.00 17.1 9 
0.00 15.80 
0.00 31.92 

85.79 24,963.73 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

2,021.47 
1,544.68 
1,408.62 



PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Description Tax Interest Fees Amount 

13014213376 05/01/14 BANDIT OUTFITTERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 881.18 234.98 0.00 1,116.16 
14014213376 05/01/15 BANDIT OUTFITTERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 856.43 91 .36 0.00 947.79 
14012051425 05/01/15 BHP COPPER INC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 3,614.71 385.57 0.00 4,000.28 
14012238093 05/01/15 BTO SELF SERVE YOGURT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 521.98 55.68 0.00 577.66 
13012238093 05/01/14 BTO SELF SERVE YOGURT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 464.86 123.96 0.00 588.82 
14012189481 05/01/15 BUTTERFLY SPA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 356.03 37.98 0.00 394.01 
12012236539 05/01/13 COMFORT HOME THE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 23.92 11.16 0.00 35.08 
13012236539 05/01/14 COMFORT HOME THE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 23.28 7.14 0.00 30.42 
14012236539 05/01/15 COMFORT HOME THE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 164.62 17.56 0.00 182.18 
13012238290 05/01/14 COMMERCE BANK OF ARIZONA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,180.64 330.58 0.00 1,511 .22 
14012238290 05/01/15 COMMERCE BANK OF ARIZONA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,204.36 144.52 0.00 1,348.88 
14012241078 05/01/15 DOLLAR XPRESS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 647.00 69.02 0.00 716.02 
14012233645 05/01/15 EAST VALLEY LUTHERAN THRIFT SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 289.75 30.91 0.00 320.66 
14012235281 05/01/15 FAMILY LIFE FELLOWSHIP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 144.89 15.46 0.00 160.35 
13012238703 05/01/14 FARMERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 321.94 85.85 0.00 407.79 
14012241446 05/01/15 FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 41.95 6. 15 0.00 48.10 
12012173490 05/01/13 FLORES + SONS CHEVRON MISCELLANCOUS BUSINCSS PROPERTY 139.28 14.86 0.00 154.14 
13012173490 05/01/14 FLORES + SONS CHEVRON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,279.45 341.18 0.00 1,620.63 
14012173490 05/01/15 FLORES + SONS CHEVRON MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,338.20 142.74 0.00 1,480.94 
14012241507 05/01/15 GITANOS BAR+ GRILL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 939.93 100.26 0.00 1,040.19 
13012239404 05/01/14 GO GREEN PACKAGING PLUS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 185.35 49.43 0.00 234.78 
14012218451 05/01/15 GOLDWORKS AZ CUSTOM DESIGN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 180.51 19.26 0.00 199.77 
13012207083 05/01/14 GUDINOS AUTO SALES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 161 .05 42.95 0.00 204.00 
13012212812 05/01/14 IK GLASS DESIGN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 99.55 30.53 0.00 130.08 
13012238183 05/01/14 JAAZA TITLE SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 142.65 38.04 0.00 180.69 
14012238183 05/01/15 JAAZA TITLE SERVICES MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 156.67 16.71 0.00 173.38 
13012239224 05/01/14 JAS AUTO REPAIR+ DETAIL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 370.51 98.80 0.00 469.31 
13012212366 05/01/1 4 JAX KITCHEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 972.26 259.27 0.00 1,231.53 
14012212366 05/01/15 JAX KITCHEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 1,115.43 118.98 0.00 1,234.41 
13012235838 05/01/14 LA BELLE CAFE LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 252.98 67.46 0.00 320.44 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Total 
Delinquency Clearance 

Reference# Date Owner Legal I Property Descripti()n Tax Interest Fees Amount 

09012122146 05/03/10 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 123.14 29.55 0.00 152.69 
10012122146 05/02/11 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 277.50 207.20 0.00 484.70 
11012122146 05/01/12 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 256.74 150.63 0.00 407.37 
12012122146 05/01/13 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 132.03 28.86 0.00 160.89 
13012122146 05/01/14 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 304.96 81.32 0.00 386.28 
14012122146 05/01/15 LA GUELAGUETZA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 308.49 32.90 0.00 341 .39 
13012230274 05/01/14 LIBERTY CENTER CONSUL TING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 101.24 26.99 0.00 128.23 
14012230274 05/01/15 LIBERTY CENTER CONSUL TING MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 103.21 11 .01 0.00 114.22 
14012104253 05/01/15 MAIN JANITORIAL SUPPLY LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 344.11 36.71 0.00 380.82 
13012238209 05/01/14 MAJC AUTO BODY SERVICE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 142.65 38.04 0.00 180.69 
14012235539 05/01/15 MEDUSA KABOB HOUSE MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 344.11 36.71 0.00 380.82 
14012113376 05/01/15 PARTY CAROUSEL MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 356.03 37.98 0.00 394.01 
10012230083 05/02/11 PINK+ WHITE NAILS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 304.25 227.18 0.00 531 .43 
11012230083 05/01/12 PINK+ WHITE NAILS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 283.74 166.47 0.00 450.21 
12012230083 05/01/13 PINK + W HITE NAILS LLC MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 325.71 138.97 0.00 464.68 
14012230496 05/01/15 PROFESSIONAL STEAM CLEANERS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 308.49 32.90 0.00 341.39 
14012235256 05/01/15 QUIK l lCLP MISCLLLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 318.86 34.01 0.00 352.87 
14012235257 05/01/15 QUIK HELP MISCFLLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 344 11 36.71 0.00 380.82 
14012240780 05/01/15 RIO SONORA CRAFTSMEN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 178.03 18.99 0.00 197.02 
12012237063 05/01/13 ROYAL AUTO GLASS+ TINT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 598.70 255.45 0.00 854.15 
13012237063 05/01/14 ROYAL AUTO GLASS+ TINT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 674.58 179.89 0.00 854.47 
14012237063 05/01/15 ROYAL AUTO GLASS+ TINT MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 688.18 73.41 0.00 761.59 
14012240714 05/01/15 SH ASA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2,298.79 153.25 0.00 2,452.04 
14012240715 05/01/15 SH ASA MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 2,554.82 170.32 0.00 2,725.14 
14012236813 05/01/15 STARS SMOKE SHOP MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 156.40 16.68 0.00 173.08 
14012240724 05/01/15 SUPER GYROS DOGS AND SUBS MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 860.27 91 .77 0.00 952.04 
14012240793 05/01 /15 SUSHI TRAN MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 869.99 92.80 0.00 962.79 
09012205704 05/03/10 TOWER THEATRES AT ARIZONA PAVILIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 3,844.76 3,383.39 0.00 7,228.15 
11012205704 05/01/12 TOWER THEATRES AT ARIZONA PAVILIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 4,974.02 2,785.45 0.00 7,759.47 
13012205704 05/01/14 TOWER THEATRES AT ARIZONA PAVILIO MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 7,489.08 2,096.94 0.00 9,586.02 
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PIMA COUNTY TREASURER 
CERTIFICATE OF CLEARANCE# 2015-003 
PURSUANT TO A.R.S. 42-19118 

Delinquency 
Reference # Date 

14012217993 05/01/15 VFW 10188 

Owner 

09012087219 05/02/10 VIVA BURRITO COMPANY 

AFFIDAVIT 

FOR BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 
MEETING OF:October 20, 2015 

Legal I Property Description 

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 
MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS PROPERTY 

Subtotal - Business Property 

Total - Mobile Home & Business Property 

The Treasurer of Pima County, issued warrants, in accordance vi1ith A.RS. 42 19108, on the unsecured person31 

property listed above. The properties and the persons owning the properties or his successors or 

assigns have not been located. ~ro~gh investigations by my department, 

I, Chris Nanos, Sh~Pim~ 

. _ _i:_g~ Hean~yLptf anager, .Q.iy il Enfo~cement Sec!i_on 

On behalf of Chris Nanes, Sheriff of Pima County 
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Total 
Clearance 

Tax Interest Fees Amount 

590.33 62.97 0.00 653.30 
21.53 20.38 25.00 66.91 

51,668.43 15,600.73 25.00 67,294.16 

67,814.94 24,332.16 110.79 92,257.89 


